WBSS	-	SIGNAL	BUTTERFLY	VALVE
WBSS	-	VAN	BƯỚM	TÍN	HIỆU
Mã	Sản	Phẩm
Product	Code
WBSS
Kích	Thước
Size
DN50	-	DN300

6 Washer
Carbon Steel +
Galvanized
AISI 1025 + Galvanized
7 Worm Gear Ductile Iron ASTM A536/EN GJS 500-7
8 Hand Wheel Carbon Steel ASTM 1025
9 Signal Box Plastic Commercial
PART LIST & MATERIAL
White ( Common )
Black (Not Fully Open)
1
3
2
Red
DN Model/No. H1 H2 H3 C L Ø
50 WBSS-0050 125 72 29 42 42 231
65 WBSS-0065 140 78 29 44.7 44.7 231
80 WBSS-0080 145 90 29 45.2 45.2 231
100 WBSS-0100 165 102 29 52.1 52.1 231
125 WBSS-0125 178 118 29 54.4 54.4 240
150 WBSS-0150 185 145 29 55.8 55.8 240
200 WBSS-0200 225 164 35 60.6 60.6 300
250 WBSS-0250 257 191 35 65.5 65.5 300
300 WBSS-0300 302 230 35 76.5 76.5 300
DIMENSION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Loaïi - Model:
WB: Van Böôùm
Water Butterfly
Hoaït ñoäng - Operation:
S: Tín Hieäu - Signal
Type:
S: Concentric series
WB    S    S  -   0 1 0 0  -   1 0  -  D2  R
R: Maøu ñoû - Red
D2: Gang caàu- Ductile Iron
Maët bích vaø aùp löïc:
10: PN10
20: PN20
0100 : 100 mm
0250 : 250 mm
Flange & Pressure
16: PN16
Norminal Diameter:
56